Solapur IRDP Plazas - Month wise Toll Collection Statement
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01/06/2019 345 362 455]  83625.00 221 253 265 26385.00 110010.00 110010.00
02/06/2019 340 355 449 82335.00 215 246 259 25717.50 108052.50 218062.50
03/06/2019 344 360 454 83340.00 220 252 264 26280.00 109620.00 327682.50
04/06/2019 350 365 459 84435.00 224 257 269 26782.50 111217.50 438900.00
05/06/2019 356 370 465]  85620.00 228 262 274 27285.00 112905.00 551805.00
06/06/2019 362 375 470]  86715.00 234 267 279 27832.50 114547.50 666352.50
07/06/2019 358 371 466]  85875.00 230 263 275 27412.50 113287.50 779640.00
08/06/2019 352 365 461]  84705.00 224 258 269 26820.00 111525.00 891165.00
09/06/2019 347 360 456]  83655.00 219 253 264 26295.00 109950.00 1001115.00
10/06/2019 343 355 450]  82560.00 215 248 260 25837.50 108397.50 1109512.50
11/06/2019 339 350 446]  81645.00 211 244 255 25372.50 107017.50 1216530.00
12/06/2019 344 355 451]  82695.00 215 249 259 25830.00 108525.00 1325055.00
13/06/2019 348 360 455]  83610.00 219 256 264 26407.50 110017.50 1435072.50
14/06/2019 354 365 460]  84705.00 224 261 270 26977.50 111682.50 1546755.00
15/06/2019 348 360 456|  83700.00 220 256 264 26430.00 110130.00 1656885.00
16/06/2019 342 354 452]  82620.00 214 252 262 26055.00 108675.00 1765560.00
17/06/2019 348 360 457] 83790.00 220 259 267 26677.50 110467.50 1876027.50
18/06/2019 354 365 462|  84885.00 225 264 372 27202.50 112087.50 1988115.00
19/06/2019 360 370 466]  85890.00 230 270 276 27720.00 113610.00 2101725.00
20/06/2019 355 364 462]  84855.00 225 265 270 27150.00 112005.00 2213730.00
21/06/2019 351 359 457]  83850.00 221 261 266 26730.00 110580.00 2324310.00
22/06/2019 346 354 452]  82800.00 216 256 262 26250.00 109050.00 2433360.00
23/06/2019 341 349 447]  81750.00 211 250 256 25642.50 107392.50 2540752.50
24/06/2019 347 354 452]  82845.00 215 254 261 26107.50 108952.50 2649705.00
25/06/2019 353 361 457| 84090.00 220 260 268 26760.00 110850.00 2760555.00
26/06/2019 357 365 461]  84930.00 226 267 274 27427.50 112357.50 2872912.50
27/06/2019 364 370 466|  86070.00 2347 272 279 28020.00 114090.00 2987002.50
28/06/2019 368 375 471|  87075.00 239 276 284 28507.50 115582.50 3102585.00
29/06/2019 362 370 465  85890.00 233 272 279 27997.50 113887.50 3216472.50
30/06/2019 356 365 460|  84795.00 229 267 274 27495.00 112290.00 3328762.50
Total count of| Kfﬁ/\ M/s. pati! & Compa
cach eategory 10534 10863 13740 6677 7770 8040 04 A :
| 50 “partner



